
Teacher Rm# Period 1 Period 2 Period 3 Period 4 Period 5 Period 6 Period 7

Ayers, Nikki 302 Remed/Data Remed/Data Remed/Data Planning Remed/Data Remed/Data Remed/Data

Belcher, Cari 149 Thomas Walker Jonesville Chorus Lee High

Clark, Jessica 108 (Reading 6 Writing 6) Planning (Reading 6 Writing 6) (Reading 8 Writing 8)

Collier, Sherry 202 Math 7 Math 8 Duty - ICT Math 8 Math 7 Math 7 Planning

Copeland, Jan 151 (Math 6 Math 6) Planning (Math 6 Math 6) (Math 6 Math 6)

Edwards, Holly 254 Media Specialist Media Specialist Media Specialist Media Specialist Media Specialist Media Specialist Media Specialist

Eldridge, Janice 205 Science 8 Science 8 Science 8 Planning Science 8 Science 8 Science 8

Elkins, Jennifer 204 Collier/Rm 202 Planning History 6 Duty/Sharr/Rm 201 Jessee/Rm 251 (Litton/Rm 207 Litton/Rm 207)

Ely, Joe 103 Science 6 Science 6 Science 6 Planning Science 6 Science 6 Science 6

Goins, Wilma 212 (Reading 8 Writing 8) (Reading 7 Writing 7) Planning (Reading 8 Writing 8)

Haley, Vickie 102 Guidance Guidance Guidance Lunch/Guidance Guidance Guidance Guidance

Harding, Ben 149 Band 6 Band 7/8 Lee High

Haynes, Jane 255 Hensley/Rm 200 Planning History 8 Duty/Sp Ed Health/PE Eldridge/Rm 205 Street/Rm 210

Haynes, Sandy 250 Keyboarding Keyboarding Keyboarding Planning (Reading 7 Writing 7) Keyboarding

Hensley, Marsha 200 Math 8 Planning Algebra Algebra Algebra Math 8 Math 8

Honeycutt, Michelle206 Art 8 Art 8 Art 8 Lunch Duty 1-2 Planning Jonesville

Jessee, Michele 251 Science 7 Planning Science 7 Science 7 Science 7 Science 7 Science 7

Jones, Andrea 253 (Reading 8 Writing 8) (Reading 8 Writing 8) Planning (Reading 8 Writing 8)

Lambert, Vickie 110 (Leonard/Rm 106 Leonard/Rm 106) Duty - ICT (Odom/Rm 101 Odom/Rm 101) Duty - ICT Planning

Leonard, Leslie 106 (Reading 6 Writing 6) Planning (Reading 6 Writing 6) (Reading 6 Writing 6)

Light, Todd 109 H/PE 6 Male U.S. History U.S. History U.S. History Duty/Ath. Dir. Planning H/PE 6 Male

Litton, Kathleen Gym Planning H/PE 7 Male H/PE 6-7 Male H/PE 8 Female H/PE 8 Male H/PE 6-7 Female H/PE 6 Female

Litton, Patricia 207 (Reading 7 Writing 7) Planning (Reading 7 Writing 7) (Reading 7 Writing 7)

Martin, Terrie 203 Math 7 Math 7 Math 7 Math 7

Odom, Kellie 101 Planning (Math 6 Math 6) (Math 6 Math 6) (Math 6 Math  6)

Pacholewski, Debby301 Duty/Spanish Mon. Planning Ag 1 Lunch Duty Ag 1 Ag 1 Career Invest.

Rhoton, Lynn 107 (Reading/Writing Reading/Writing) (Math Math) Science History/Civics Planning

Sharrett, Kelly 201 Civics Planning Civics Civics Civics U.S. History Civics

Shuler, Robin Gym H/PE 6 Female H/PE 7 Female H/PE 6-7 Female H/PE 8 Male H/PE 8 Female H/PE 6-7 Male Planning

Street, Leeann 210 Geography Geography Geography Planning Geography Geography Geography

Tomlinson, Annette208 Attendance Attendance Remediation Lunch Duty Remediation Attendance Attendance

Welch, Sonya 152 (Math 7 Math 7) Remediation Remediation Remediation Remediation Planning

Blakely, Trish Goins/Rm 212 Goins/Rm 212 Street/Rm 210 Collier/Rm 202 Street/Rm 210 Goins/Rm 212 Eldridge/Rm 205

Fritts, Becky Clark/Rm 108 Clark/Rm 108 Ely/Rm 103 Copeland/Rm 151 Copeland/Rm 151 Sharrett/Rm 201 Bus/St. Ch

Spurrier, Susie Martin/Rm 203 Eldridge/Rm 205 Jones/Rm 253 Jones/Rm 253 Eldridge/Rm 205 Street/Rm 210 Goins/Rm 212

Vaughn, Christine Rhoton/Rm 107 Rhoton/Rm 107 Rhoton/Rm 107 Rhoton/Rm 107 Honeycutt/Rm 206 Rhoton/Rm 107 Health/PE
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